
05/11/21

07:58:34

1

Fecha:

Hora:

Página:

ORDEN DE MERITOS CONCURSO DE CONCENTRACION - CERRADO
Esc.: 4-140 ARMANDO TEJADA GOMEZ

AA-MM-DD

Docente

Area

Inc

Cat

An.Tit.Esc Pje. An.Tot.Esc.
AA-MM-DD

Orden Ant. Med.
AA-MM-DD

Cargo

21025895 BONINU SILVIA ROSANA 4 315 a 14-05-00  41.877820 22-02-091 PRO
9 315 a  33.000000PRO

24 315 a  33.000000PRO

3 315 a  33.000000PRO

28341095 MUÑOZ CLAUDIA CARINA 2 294 a 14-05-00  31.557220 14-05-002 PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 1 398 a 11-04-09  35.380410 13-08-133 PRO

18646921 VIERA CHAIGNEAU ISAB 4 314 a 11-04-09  28.690000 13-04-204 PRO
5 314 a  27.725000PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 5 398 a 11-04-09  27.500000 13-08-135 PRO

18646921 VIERA CHAIGNEAU ISAB 9 314 a 11-04-09  27.391000 13-04-206 PRO

22534745 CRUZ MONICA ALEJANDR 11 293 a 11-03-16  32.951250 19-10-167 PRO
1 293 a  32.928250PRO

5 293 a  31.375000PRO

12 293 a  31.315000PRO

24 293 a  31.180000PRO

20980560 CAMPOS OLIVIA NERIDA 9 364 a 8-05-00  44.321350 16-03-178 PRO
4 364 a  42.756850PRO

5 364 a  30.500000PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 4 1141 a 6-05-00  33.420720 6-05-009 PRO
21 1141 a  33.391560PRO

3 1141 a  32.990560PRO

18012510 GUILHOU LILIANA GRAC 7 411 a 6-04-29  38.153150 6-04-2910 PRO

18012025 GIMENEZ ANA FERNANDA 9 85 a 6-04-29  35.854860 6-04-2911 PRO

17441231 CASTRO ANA ALICIA 2 294 a 6-04-29  35.839500 6-04-2912 PRO

18012025 GIMENEZ ANA FERNANDA 9 442 a 6-04-29  35.354860 6-04-2913 PRO
5 442 a  33.616480PRO

4 442 a  33.500640PRO

1 442 a  33.486340PRO

26507261 MORETTI MARCELA LOUR 4 315 a 6-04-29  30.224800 6-04-2914 PRO

27595740 BUCCA ADRIANA MARCEL 2 294 a 6-04-29  29.045000 6-04-2915 PRO

25158762 RODRIGUEZ MARIA JIME 2 307 a 6-04-29  29.026160 6-04-2916 PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 4 314 a 6-04-29  28.848340 6-04-2917 PRO

26507261 MORETTI MARCELA LOUR 3 315 a 6-04-29  28.000000 6-04-2918 PRO

23185310 MAGNIEN NATACHA PAOL 5 366 a 6-04-29  27.923000 6-04-2919 PRO

26507261 MORETTI MARCELA LOUR 9 315 a 6-04-29  27.797000 6-04-2920 PRO

23185310 MAGNIEN NATACHA PAOL 11 366 a 6-04-29  27.500000 6-04-2921 PRO
12 366 a  27.500000PRO

19 366 a  27.500000PRO

26507261 MORETTI MARCELA LOUR 24 315 a 6-04-29  27.190000 6-04-2922 PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 5 314 a 6-04-29  26.500000 6-04-2923 PRO
9 314 a  26.500000PRO

22818291 CORDOBA MYRIAM ROXAN 2 307 a 6-04-29  25.920000 6-04-2924 PRO

23597507 FERNANDEZ DANIEL SAT 4 314 a 6-04-29  25.730000 15-05-2525 PRO
5 314 a  25.000000PRO

9 314 a  25.000000PRO

28159457 FERRARIS NATALIA AND 7 411 a 6-03-18  32.542220 14-02-2726 PRO

29341016 ANDREU RAFAEL ENRIQU 1 324 a 6-03-18  28.489900 14-02-2827 PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 13 133 a 6-03-18  28.488260 14-03-1528 PRO
14 133 a  28.488260PRO

19 133 a  28.193360PRO
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11 133 a  28.060000PRO

8 133 a  28.002160PRO

6 133 a  27.981860PRO

12 133 a  27.961660PRO

1 133 a  27.914160PRO

10 133 a  27.880000PRO

15 133 a  27.880000PRO

9 133 a  27.580260PRO

29341016 ANDREU RAFAEL ENRIQU 5 324 a 6-03-18  26.597200 14-02-2829 PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 24 133 a 6-03-18  26.074500 14-03-1530 PRO
5 133 a  26.000000PRO

30055942 PEPI SABRINA ROXANA 4 314 a 6-03-18  23.159500 9-03-1031 PRO
5 314 a  23.120000PRO

9 314 a  23.098000PRO

26217250 GALVEZ JOSE JUAN IVA 12 933 a 3-04-00  27.172000 5-10-2032 PRO
5 933 a  26.984000PRO

11 933 a  26.357000PRO

19 933 a  26.110000PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 4 1141 a --  33.420720 --33 PRO
21 1141 a  33.391560PRO

3 1141 a  32.990560PRO

22534745 CRUZ MONICA ALEJANDR 11 293 a --  32.201250 --34 ATP
1 293 a  32.178250ATP

12 293 a  31.315000ATP

24 293 a  31.180000ATP

5 293 a  30.625000ATP

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 13 133 a --  28.488260 --35 PRO
14 133 a  28.488260PRO

19 133 a  28.193360PRO

11 133 a  28.060000PRO

8 133 a  28.002160PRO

6 133 a  27.981860PRO

12 133 a  27.961660PRO

1 133 a  27.914160PRO

10 133 a  27.880000PRO

15 133 a  27.880000PRO

9 133 a  27.580260PRO

24 133 a  26.074500PRO

5 133 a  26.000000PRO

21025895 BONINU SILVIA ROSANA 4 315 b1 14-05-00  37.877820 22-02-0936 PRO
7 315 b1  29.000000PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 19 398 b1 11-04-09  30.013960 13-08-1337 PRO

18646921 VIERA CHAIGNEAU ISAB 4 314 b1 11-04-09  24.690000 13-04-2038 PRO

26567359 GALABURRI JORGE GABR 5 398 b1 11-04-09  23.500000 13-08-1339 PRO

22534745 CRUZ MONICA ALEJANDR 1 293 b1 11-03-16  28.928250 19-10-1640 PRO
19 293 b1  27.984250PRO

20980560 CAMPOS OLIVIA NERIDA 9 364 b1 8-05-00  40.321350 16-03-1741 PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 4 1141 b1 6-05-00  29.420720 6-05-0042 PRO
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21 1141 b1  29.391560PRO

3 1141 b1  28.990560PRO

18012025 GIMENEZ ANA FERNANDA 9 442 b1 6-04-29  31.354860 6-04-2943 PRO
1 442 b1  29.486340PRO

18012510 GUILHOU LILIANA GRAC 4 411 b1 6-04-29  28.663900 6-04-2944 PRO

26507261 MORETTI MARCELA LOUR 4 315 b1 6-04-29  26.224800 6-04-2945 PRO

25158762 RODRIGUEZ MARIA JIME 2 307 b1 6-04-29  25.026160 6-04-2946 PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 4 314 b1 6-04-29  24.848340 6-04-2947 PRO

26507261 MORETTI MARCELA LOUR 7 315 b1 6-04-29  24.000000 6-04-2948 PRO

23185310 MAGNIEN NATACHA PAOL 5 366 b1 6-04-29  23.923000 6-04-2949 PRO
4 366 b1  23.500000PRO

22818291 CORDOBA MYRIAM ROXAN 2 307 b1 6-04-29  21.920000 6-04-2950 PRO

23597507 FERNANDEZ DANIEL SAT 4 314 b1 6-04-29  21.730000 15-05-2551 PRO

28159457 FERRARIS NATALIA AND 4 411 b1 6-03-18  27.843520 14-02-2752 PRO

29341016 ANDREU RAFAEL ENRIQU 1 324 b1 6-03-18  24.489900 14-02-2853 PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 6 133 b1 6-03-18  23.981860 14-03-1554 PRO
1 133 b1  23.914160PRO

9 133 b1  23.580260PRO

30055942 PEPI SABRINA ROXANA 4 314 b1 6-03-18  19.159500 9-03-1055 PRO

26217250 GALVEZ JOSE JUAN IVA 5 933 b1 3-04-00  22.984000 5-10-2056 PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 4 1141 b1 --  29.420720 --57 PRO
21 1141 b1  29.391560PRO

3 1141 b1  28.990560PRO

22534745 CRUZ MONICA ALEJANDR 1 293 b1 --  28.928250 --58 ATP
19 293 b1  27.984250ATP

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 6 133 b1 --  23.981860 --59 PRO
1 133 b1  23.914160PRO

9 133 b1  23.580260PRO

21025895 BONINU SILVIA ROSANA 4 181 b2 14-05-00  36.377820 22-02-0960 PRO
9 276 b2  29.500000PRO

18646921 VIERA CHAIGNEAU ISAB 4 516 b2 11-04-09  25.190000 13-04-2061 PRO
8 516 b2  24.169000PRO

9 276 b2  23.891000PRO

9 516 b2  23.891000PRO

18571519 FLORES CLAUDIA ELISA 5 550 b2 6-05-25  21.595000 14-05-1762 PRO
11 550 b2  20.676000PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 3 200 b2 6-05-00  27.490560 6-05-0063 PRO
9 200 b2  26.984060PRO

18012025 GIMENEZ ANA FERNANDA 9 276 b2 6-04-29  31.854860 6-04-2964 PRO
9 85 b2  29.854860PRO

25158762 RODRIGUEZ MARIA JIME 9 276 b2 6-04-29  27.186160 6-04-2965 PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 9 276 b2 6-03-18  24.080260 14-03-1566 PRO

18571519 FLORES CLAUDIA ELISA 5 550 b2 6-03-17  21.595000 6-03-1767 PRO
11 550 b2  20.676000PRO

26217250 GALVEZ JOSE JUAN IVA 5 878 b2 3-04-00  21.484000 5-10-2068 PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 3 200 b2 --  27.490560 --69 PRO
9 200 b2  26.984060PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 9 276 b2 --  24.080260 --70 PRO
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21025895 BONINU SILVIA ROSANA 4 181 c 14-05-00  31.377820 22-02-0971 PRO
9 276 c  24.500000PRO

18646921 VIERA CHAIGNEAU ISAB 4 516 c 11-04-09  20.190000 13-04-2072 PRO
9 276 c  18.891000PRO

22534745 CRUZ MONICA ALEJANDR 11 61 c 11-03-16  24.451250 19-10-1673 PRO
12 61 c  22.815000PRO

18571519 FLORES CLAUDIA ELISA 5 550 c 6-05-25  16.595000 14-05-1774 PRO

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 3 200 c 6-05-00  22.490560 6-05-0075 PRO
3 1141 c  21.990560PRO

18012025 GIMENEZ ANA FERNANDA 9 85 c 6-04-29  24.854860 6-04-2976 PRO

25158762 RODRIGUEZ MARIA JIME 9 276 c 6-04-29  22.186160 6-04-2977 PRO
2 307 c  18.026160PRO

27271463 ARAYA DANIELA VANINA 4 314 c 6-04-29  17.848340 6-04-2978 PRO

22818291 CORDOBA MYRIAM ROXAN 1 423 c 6-04-29  15.000000 6-04-2979 PRO
2 307 c  14.920000PRO

23597507 FERNANDEZ DANIEL SAT 4 314 c 6-04-29  14.730000 15-05-2580 PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 9 276 c 6-03-18  19.080260 14-03-1581 PRO
1 133 c  16.914160PRO

9 133 c  16.580260PRO

4 133 c  15.074500PRO

30055942 PEPI SABRINA ROXANA 4 314 c 6-03-18  12.159500 9-03-1082 PRO

18571519 FLORES CLAUDIA ELISA 5 550 c 6-03-17  16.595000 6-03-1783 PRO

26217250 GALVEZ JOSE JUAN IVA 12 61 c 3-04-00  18.672000 5-10-2084 PRO
11 61 c  17.857000PRO

1 61 c  17.624500PRO

19 61 c  17.610000PRO

24 61 c  17.530000PRO

22534745 CRUZ MONICA ALEJANDR 11 61 c --  23.701250 --85 ATP
12 61 c  22.815000ATP

28550772 SAEZ DE ARNEDILLO JE 3 200 c --  22.490560 --86 PRO
3 1141 c  21.990560PRO

18601152 NIETO GIMENEZ EDUARD 9 276 c --  19.080260 --87 PRO
1 133 c  16.914160PRO

9 133 c  16.580260PRO

4 133 c  15.074500PRO


